OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Quartet Preliminaries and District Chorus
Convention
Ontario District, Chorus Finals, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, April 12, 2003

Contest Legend: 1=Ontario District District Chorus, 2=Ontario District Most-Improved Chorus, 3=Ontario District Plateau A Chorus, 4=Ontario District
Plateau AA Chorus, 5=Ontario District Plateau AAA Chorus
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Chapter / Nickname

Peterborough, ON (1,2,5)

Liftlock City Aces of Harmony

Barrie, ON (1,2,5)
County Chordsmen
Simcoe, ON (1,2,4)
Gentlemen of Harmony
Oakville, ON (1,2,4)

The Entertainers
Oshawa, ON (1,2,5)

The Horseless Carriagemen
Guelph, ON (1,2,5)
Royal City Ambassadors
Niagara Falls, ON (1,2,4)
A Cappella Niagara
Seaforth, ON (1,2,4)
Harmony Kings

Owen Sound, ON (1,2,3)
Georgian Gentlemen
Quinte Regional, ON (1,2,4)
Trentones

Grimsby, ON (1,2,3)
Knights of Harmony
Kingston, ON (1,2,4)
Townsmen

Song

That's An Irish Lullaby

St. Patrick's Day Parade (Medley)
Heart Of A Clown

Ain't Misbehavin'

Little Pal

| Found A Million Dollar Baby
Nobody Knows What A Red Headed
There Goes My Heart

Old St. Louie

Once Upon A Time

Heart Of A Clown

White Cliffs Of Dover

May | Never Love Again

Oh, You Beautiful Doll

When It's Night Time In Dixie Land
The Song Is Ended

When You And | Were Young Maggie
Let's Get Away From It All

Take Me To The Land Of Jazz
Down By The Old Mill Stream
Give Me A Barbershop Song

Let The Rest Of The World Go By
Five Foot Two

I'm Forever Blowing Bubbles

Peterborough, ON is the District Chorus Champion.
Barrie, ON is the Most Improved Chorus.

Simcoe, ON wins the Chorus Encouragement Award.
Owen Sound, ON is the Plateau 1 Champion.
Simcoe, ON is the Plateau 2 Champion.
Peterborough, ON is the Plateau 3 Champion.

Panel: Administrator(s)

David Kannberg - SUN
Brian O'Leary - NED

Music Presentation
Gene Cokeroft - SUN Jim Bagby - CSD
Rod Sgrignoli - RMD Jim Massey - SWD
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MUS
136
132
131
129
123
125
108
113
112
103
105
110
107
105
105

99
96
97
98
100
100
93
95
87

PRS SNG
141 133
147 130
140 131
140 131
109 115
14 117
17 117
121 118
111 122
116 115
17 112
119 110
105 115
116 112
96 103
94 96
95 103
95 104
94 96
97 101
102 96
95 98
95 98
95 91
Singing

Ken Buckner - CAR

Total
819

802

703

694

679

673

660

593

590

586

584

561

Avg
68.3

66.8
58.6
57.8
56.6
56.1
55.0
49.4
49.2
48.8
48.7

46.8

Ed Williamson - SUN
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